
21. Kahlgrundturnier

Schimborn, 10.03.2019

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

42kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Aleksandrs Tomko KSV Wiesbaden
0:20

02
0:40

03
4:00

14
 0  0  2 7.

2 Constantin Labuhn SC Kleinostheim
SS 4:2

51
SS 7:0

54
0:30

03
 2 10 11 4.II

3 Lias Mai ASV Dieburg
SS 4:0

54
SS 4:0

51
SS 4:0

52
 3 15 12 1.I

4 Leon Lang RV Haibach
0:30

03
0:30

02
PS 20:12

31
 0  0  0 5.III

Pool B

1 Marius Hofmann AV Alzenau
0:26

02
0:25

03 Fr
 0  0  0 6.III

2 Kosumow Deni RSC  Fulda
SS 8:0

51 Fr
SS 2:0

53
 2 10 10 2.I

3 Abdulsalam Katsumata RWG Hanau- Erlensee
Fr

SS 6:0

51
0:45

02
 1  5  6 3.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Aleksandrs Tomko - Leon Lang

2-3 Constantin Labuhn - Lias Mai

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Kosumow Deni - Abdulsalam Katsumata

1-Fr Marius Hofmann (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Leon Lang RV Haibach 5 5.SS 2:0

Pool B 1 Marius Hofmann AV Alzenau 0 6.00:10

Pool A 2 Constantin Labuhn SC Kleinostheim 1 4.04:00

Pool B 3 Abdulsalam Katsumata RWG Hanau- Erlensee 3 3.PS 1:5

Pool A 3 Lias Mai ASV Dieburg 3 1.PS 14:5

Pool B 2 Kosumow Deni RSC  Fulda 1 2.04:00
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